
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:452
ANSWERED ON:02.12.2004
NEW RAILWAY LINE BETWEEN PIDUGURALLA-NARASARAOPET IN ANDHRA PRADESH
Reddy Shri Mekapati Rajamohan

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propose to take up survey of a new Railway Line between Piduguralla- Narasaraopet (33 kms.) on Guntur
Railway Division of Andhra Pradesh; and 

(b) if so, the details of the proposal?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS ( SHRI R. VELU ) 

(a) : No, Sir. 

(b) : Does not arise. 
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